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2012 National Championships WK1 CII/CIII - L 9U Rings

2012 National Championships WK1
CII/CII
Sydney Olympic Park

5/21/2012 - 6/2/2012

Rank Num
1 583
2F 584
2 539
3 515
4 449
5 517
6 582
7 451
8 540
9 516
10 581
11 450
12 616
13 615
14 580
15 579

Name Gym
Scott BROOKS VIC
Vinzenz HOECK AUT

Christopher SA
REMKES

Aden MESSORI QLD
Alexander NSwW
THOMSON

Jack RIEK QLD
Justin TAN VIC

Gabriel MCLEAN NSW
Clay STEPHENS SA

Etienne QLD
ROUSSEAU
FORWOOD

Julian CASER VIC
Ethan NSwW
STATHAKIS

Joshua DINUCCI WA
Jake THOMPSON WA
Jackson KURZ VIC
Griffin JAMES VIC
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8.266
8.566
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L 9U Rings

Rings

Level 9U - All Age Divisions

Session 08M
Rings Out
13.866 0.000
13.766 0.100
13.233 0.633
12.600 1.266
12.266 1.600
12.133 1.733
11.866 2.000
11.600 2.266
11.400 2.466
10.733 3.133
10.533 3.333
10.500 3.366
10.000 3.866

9.933 3.933

9.766 4.100

9.333 4.533
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